
September 08, 2017

Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Overall Finish List
Men

Fred Dahnke 6000 Meters

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Cody Christ Dragon Alumni647 18:26.11   1 3:04/K
Nadir Yusuf MSU-Moorhead702 18:43.32   2 3:07/K
Derek Myers U-Mary780 18:45.83   3 3:08/K
Karl Wachter St. Thomas (Minn.)728 18:53.84   4 3:09/K
Nick Marshall MSU-Moorhead695 18:55.55   5 3:09/K
Tyler Erickson U-Mary778 18:56.16   6 3:09/K
Kevin Carpenter U-Mary776 19:00.57   7 3:10/K
Josh Young MSU-Moorhead701 19:00.68   8 3:10/K
Matthew Young Jamestown771 19:02.29   9 3:10/K
Creighton Barrett U-Mary772 19:02.910  10 3:10/K
Dennis Gonzalez Valley City State635 19:07.211  11 3:11/K
Hunter Kjelshus MSU-Moorhead694 19:11.512  12 3:12/K
Carl Kozlowski St. Thomas (Minn.)724 19:18.013  13 3:13/K
Spencer Ruebke Dragon Alumni651 19:22.214  14 3:14/K
Erik Hanson Dragon Alumni649 19:23.315  15 3:14/K
Eric Wicklund Concordia-Moorhead762 19:23.816  16 3:14/K
Munir Isahak Concordia-Moorhead753 19:25.517  17 3:14/K
Andrew Fritz St. Thomas (Minn.)722 19:27.418  18 3:15/K
Dylan Olson Valley City State641 19:36.719  19 3:16/K
Brady Speicher Unattached652 19:40.1(< 5)  20 3:17/K
Alec Sanbeck MSU-Moorhead698 19:40.720  21 3:17/K
Spencer Urick St. Thomas (Minn.)727 19:42.721  22 3:17/K
Parker Rosenau St. Thomas (Minn.)726 19:44.622  23 3:17/K
Samuel Wilke U-Mary782 19:47.723  24 3:18/K
Orin Rambow Valley City State643 19:50.324  25 3:18/K
Aaron Johnson MSU-Moorhead692 19:50.825  26 3:18/K
Jered McCafferty U-Mary779 19:54.426  27 3:19/K
Jonathan Bressler U-Mary775 19:57.327  28 3:20/K
Devin Deringer MSU-Moorhead688 19:58.428  29 3:20/K
Devan Shumway Minot State678 19:58.529  30 3:20/K
Harrison Bentzel U-Mary773 19:58.6(> 7)  31 3:20/K
Jacob Dickerson MSU-Moorhead689 19:59.6(> 7)  32 3:20/K
Louis Leon Valley City State636 20:00.830  33 3:20/K
Adam Berkowitz St. Thomas (Minn.)721 20:05.431  34 3:21/K
Nick Solheim Concordia-Moorhead760 20:06.332  35 3:21/K
Noah Kneeskern Concordia-Moorhead755 20:09.833  36 3:22/K
Erik Larson Concordia-Moorhead756 20:13.334  37 3:22/K
Martin Mena Valley City State638 20:20.735  38 3:23/K
Anthony Plumb MSU-Moorhead697 20:28.8(> 7)  39 3:25/K
Brendan Johnson Concordia-Moorhead754 20:31.036  40 3:25/K
Joe Celis Valley City State634 20:32.137  41 3:25/K
Aaron Springer Valley City State644 20:32.538  42 3:25/K
David Chavez U-Mary777 20:35.2(> 7)  43 3:26/K
Brandon Quibell Concordia-Moorhead758 20:35.839  44 3:26/K
Donavan Moser Jamestown765 20:36.740  45 3:26/K
George McGivern St. Thomas (Minn.)725 20:39.441  46 3:27/K
Cody Gagner MSU-Moorhead690 20:41.1(> 7)  47 3:27/K
Cory Myers U-Mary841 20:42.5(> 7)  48 3:27/K
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September 08, 2017

Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Overall Finish List
Men

Fred Dahnke 6000 Meters

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Connor Haugrud Concordia-Moorhead752 20:43.0(> 7)  49 3:27/K
Brandon Selbig MSU-Moorhead699 20:51.8(> 7)  50 3:29/K
Jack Wollman U-Mary783 20:52.7(> 7)  51 3:29/K
Hans Frank-Holzner Concordia-Moorhead750 20:54.9(> 7)  52 3:29/K
Daniel Palmer Jamestown766 20:57.642  53 3:30/K
Austin Borrego U-Mary774 20:59.8(> 7)  54 3:30/K
Brett O'Connell Valley City State640 21:03.3(> 7)  55 3:31/K
Zach Nelson Valley City State639 21:05.2(> 7)  56 3:31/K
Ryan Kalinowski MSU-Moorhead693 21:08.8(> 7)  57 3:31/K
Kohlton Peterson Valley City State642 21:10.2(> 7)  58 3:32/K
Eric Gibbons Unattached803 21:11.6(< 5)  59 3:32/K
Aaron Ford Jamestown763 21:34.443  60 3:36/K
David Supinski Concordia-Moorhead761 21:36.4(> 7)  61 3:36/K
Olsen Pancoast Concordia-Moorhead757 21:37.9(> 7)  62 3:36/K
Tory Bergan Minot State673 21:39.244  63 3:37/K
Dustin Wagner Jamestown770 21:42.245  64 3:37/K
Colin Olson Minot State675 21:47.446  65 3:38/K
Alex Vollen Unattached805 21:49.6(< 5)  66 3:38/K
Zack Davis Valley City State687 22:17.3(> 7)  67 3:43/K
Steven Porter Minot State677 22:24.647  68 3:44/K
Spencer Mattheis Valley City State637 22:28.3(> 7)  69 3:45/K
Tristan Stomm U-Mary781 22:34.0(> 7)  70 3:46/K
Tyler Hennen Dragon Alumni650 22:35.448  71 3:46/K
Sahil Pandit Minot State676 22:35.449  72 3:46/K
Michael Sampers Jamestown767 22:37.750  73 3:46/K
Jim Fay Dragon Alumni648 22:55.151  74 3:49/K
Jamison Gray Jamestown764 22:58.152  75 3:50/K
Royce Brawley Valley City State633 23:03.7(> 7)  76 3:51/K
Tommy Froland Concordia-Moorhead751 23:23.1(> 7)  77 3:54/K
Dakota Wagner Jamestown769 24:22.5(> 7)  78 4:04/K
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September 08, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Men

Fred Dahnke 6000 Meters

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   47

Team - MSU-Moorhead

19:06.3Average Time:

702     2 18:43.32 18:43.3    1 0:00.0Nadir Yusuf
695     5 18:55.57 37:38.8    2 0:12.2Nick Marshall
701     8 19:00.615 56:39.4    3 0:17.3Josh Young
694    12 19:11.527 1:15:50.9    4 0:28.2Hunter Kjelshus
698    20 19:40.747 1:35:31.6    5 0:57.4Alec Sanbeck
692 (25) 19:50.8(72) 1:55:22.4    6 1:07.5Aaron Johnson
688 (28) 19:58.4(100) 2:15:20.8    7 1:15.1Devin Deringer
689 More Than  7 19:59.6 2:35:20.4    8 1:16.3Jacob Dickerson
697 More Than  7 20:28.8 2:55:49.2    9 1:45.5Anthony Plumb
690 More Than  7 20:41.1 3:16:30.3   10 1:57.8Cody Gagner
699 More Than  7 20:51.8 3:37:22.1   11 2:08.5Brandon Selbig
693 More Than  7 21:08.8 3:58:30.9   12 2:25.5Ryan Kalinowski

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   49

Team - U-Mary

19:06.6Average Time:

780     3 18:45.83 18:45.8    1 0:00.0Derek Myers
778     6 18:56.19 37:41.9    2 0:10.3Tyler Erickson
776     7 19:00.516 56:42.4    3 0:14.7Kevin Carpenter
772    10 19:02.926 1:15:45.3    4 0:17.1Creighton Barrett
782    23 19:47.749 1:35:33.0    5 1:01.9Samuel Wilke
779 (26) 19:54.4(75) 1:55:27.4    6 1:08.6Jered McCafferty
775 (27) 19:57.3(102) 2:15:24.7    7 1:11.5Jonathan Bressler
773 More Than  7 19:58.6 2:35:23.3    8 1:12.8Harrison Bentzel
777 More Than  7 20:35.2 2:55:58.5    9 1:49.4David Chavez
841 More Than  7 20:42.5 3:16:41.0   10 1:56.7Cory Myers
783 More Than  7 20:52.7 3:37:33.7   11 2:06.9Jack Wollman
774 More Than  7 20:59.8 3:58:33.5   12 2:14.0Austin Borrego
781 More Than  7 22:34.0 4:21:07.5   13 3:48.2Tristan Stomm

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   78

Team - St. Thomas (Minn.)

19:25.3Average Time:

728     4 18:53.84 18:53.8    1 0:00.0Karl Wachter
724    13 19:18.017 38:11.8    2 0:24.2Carl Kozlowski
722    18 19:27.435 57:39.2    3 0:33.6Andrew Fritz
727    21 19:42.756 1:17:21.9    4 0:48.9Spencer Urick
726    22 19:44.678 1:37:06.5    5 0:50.8Parker Rosenau
721 (31) 20:05.4(109) 1:57:11.9    6 1:11.6Adam Berkowitz
725 (41) 20:39.4(150) 2:17:51.3    7 1:45.6George McGivern
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September 08, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Men

Fred Dahnke 6000 Meters

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  119

Team - Valley City State

19:47.1Average Time:

635    11 19:07.211 19:07.2    1 0:00.0Dennis Gonzalez
641    19 19:36.730 38:43.9    2 0:29.5Dylan Olson
643    24 19:50.354 58:34.2    3 0:43.1Orin Rambow
636    30 20:00.884 1:18:35.0    4 0:53.6Louis Leon
638    35 20:20.7119 1:38:55.7    5 1:13.5Martin Mena
634 (37) 20:32.1(156) 1:59:27.8    6 1:24.9Joe Celis
644 (38) 20:32.5(194) 2:20:00.3    7 1:25.3Aaron Springer
640 More Than  7 21:03.3 2:41:03.6    8 1:56.1Brett O'Connell
639 More Than  7 21:05.2 3:02:08.8    9 1:58.0Zach Nelson
642 More Than  7 21:10.2 3:23:19.0   10 2:03.0Kohlton Peterson
687 More Than  7 22:17.3 3:45:36.3   11 3:10.1Zack Davis
637 More Than  7 22:28.3 4:08:04.6   12 3:21.1Spencer Mattheis
633 More Than  7 23:03.7 4:31:08.3   13 3:56.5Royce Brawley

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  129

Team - Dragon Alumni

20:32.4Average Time:

647     1 18:26.11 18:26.1    1 0:00.0Cody Christ
651    14 19:22.215 37:48.3    2 0:56.1Spencer Ruebke
649    15 19:23.330 57:11.6    3 0:57.2Erik Hanson
650    48 22:35.478 1:19:47.0    4 4:09.3Tyler Hennen
648    51 22:55.1129 1:42:42.1    5 4:29.0Jim Fay

Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places):  132

Team - Concordia-Moorhead

19:51.7Average Time:

762    16 19:23.816 19:23.8    1 0:00.0Eric Wicklund
753    17 19:25.533 38:49.3    2 0:01.7Munir Isahak
760    32 20:06.365 58:55.6    3 0:42.5Nick Solheim
755    33 20:09.898 1:19:05.4    4 0:46.0Noah Kneeskern
756    34 20:13.3132 1:39:18.7    5 0:49.5Erik Larson
754 (36) 20:31.0(168) 1:59:49.7    6 1:07.2Brendan Johnson
758 (39) 20:35.8(207) 2:20:25.5    7 1:12.0Brandon Quibell
752 More Than  7 20:43.0 2:41:08.5    8 1:19.2Connor Haugrud
750 More Than  7 20:54.9 3:02:03.4    9 1:31.1Hans Frank-Holzner
761 More Than  7 21:36.4 3:23:39.8   10 2:12.6David Supinski
757 More Than  7 21:37.9 3:45:17.7   11 2:14.1Olsen Pancoast
751 More Than  7 23:23.1 4:08:40.8   12 3:59.3Tommy Froland

Finish Position -     7
Team Score (places):  179

Team - Jamestown

20:46.6Average Time:

771     9 19:02.29 19:02.2    1 0:00.0Matthew Young
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September 08, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Men

Fred Dahnke 6000 Meters

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     7
Team Score (places):  179

Team - Jamestown

20:46.6Average Time:

765    40 20:36.749 39:38.9    2 1:34.5Donavan Moser
766    42 20:57.691 1:00:36.5    3 1:55.4Daniel Palmer
763    43 21:34.4134 1:22:10.9    4 2:32.2Aaron Ford
770    45 21:42.2179 1:43:53.1    5 2:40.0Dustin Wagner
767 (50) 22:37.7(229) 2:06:30.8    6 3:35.5Michael Sampers
764 (52) 22:58.1(281) 2:29:28.9    7 3:55.9Jamison Gray
769 More Than  7 24:22.5 2:53:51.4    8 5:20.3Dakota Wagner

Finish Position -     8
Team Score (places):  215

Team - Minot State

21:41.0Average Time:

678    29 19:58.529 19:58.5    1 0:00.0Devan Shumway
673    44 21:39.273 41:37.7    2 1:40.7Tory Bergan
675    46 21:47.4119 1:03:25.1    3 1:48.9Colin Olson
677    47 22:24.6166 1:25:49.7    4 2:26.1Steven Porter
676    49 22:35.4215 1:48:25.1    5 2:36.9Sahil Pandit

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Unattached
Average Time:

652 Less Than  5 19:40.1 19:40.1    1 0:00.0Brady Speicher
803 Less Than  5 21:11.6 40:51.7    2 1:31.5Eric Gibbons
805 Less Than  5 21:49.6 1:02:41.3    3 2:09.5Alex Vollen
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